

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3401 OF 2003

SUPREME COURT BAR ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.D. KAUSHIK

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3402 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv. (NP)

In-Person (NP)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble
D.K. Jain,J.) is not a member.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt. Registrar